Frame Size: □60mm (□2.36 in.) Spur Gearhead with PMDC Motor
 General Specifications：
Item Specifications
Insulation Resistance 100 MΏ Min. @ 500VDC
Dielectric Strength 1.5 kVAC for one minute
Temperature Rise <= 80℃
Insulation Class Class B (130C)
Ambient Temperature 14°F-104°F (-10℃～+40℃)(Nonfreezing)
Ambient Humidity 85% or less (Noncondensing)
Speed tolerance ±15%
Torque tolerance ±20%
 Motor specifications：
Motor
Model #
Volt.
No load Rated
Weight
Frame Length (L) Speed Current Speed Current Torque Power
mm Inch mm Inch Vdc RPM Amp RPM Amp mN.m oz-in W Kg
60 2.36
75 3.0
60ZYT75-10W1232 12 3200 1.0 2800 1.6 34 4.81
10 0.6 60ZYT75-10W2432 24 3200 0.5 2800 0.9 34 4.81
60ZYT75-10W9032 90 3200 0.3 2800 0.6 34 4.81
89 3.5
60ZYT89-15W1232 12 3200 0.6 2800 2 48 6.80
15 0.9 60ZYT89-15W2432 24 3200 0.3 2800 1 48 6.80
60ZYT89-15W9032 90 3200 0.2 2800 0.4 48 6.80
 Dimensions: Motor          Gearhead
 Gear Motor-Torque Table (Listed speeds are rated speeds)
Model
Ratio X:1 3 3.6 5 6 7.5 9 12.5 15 18 25 30 36 50 60 75 90 100 120 150 180 200